₫

FTTH SC Fiber Optic Fast Connector SC/APC Fast Connector

Basic Information

• Place of Origin: Guangdong, China

. Brand Name: DYS Certification: RoHS, ce

Fast Connector, SC/APC Fast Connector Model Number:

• Minimum Order Quantity: 1000 pieces

• Price: \$0.87/pieces 1000-9999 pieces Packaging Details: Individual box or according to customer's



Product Specification

Fast Connector . Type: • Use: FTTH, FTTH • Warranty Time: 2 Network: 4g, 3G SC Connector Type: Polishing Type: APC

Fiber Mode: Single-mode APC Green SC Case: Color: Green,Blue

 Application: FTTH Drop Cable, CATV, CCTV, etc • Fiber Cable Type: 3mm Drop Cable, 3x2mm Flat Cable

No. Of Fiber:



More Images









Product Description

Product Description

FTTH SC Fiber Optic Fast Connector SC/APC Fast Connector

The Fast Connector (Field Assembly Connector or Field terminated fiber connector, quickly assembly Fiber connector) is a revolutionary field installable optical fiber connector that requires no epoxy and no polishing. The unique design of the patented mechanical splice body incorporates a factory-mounted fiber stub and a pre-polished ceramic ferrule. Using this onsite assembly optical connector, it is possible to improve the flexibility of optical wiring design as well as reducing the time required for fiber termination. The Fast connector series are already a popular solution for optical wiring inside buildings and floors for LAN & CCTV applications and FTTH. Feature

- 1) Factory-installed fiber stub.
- 1) Factory-installed noer stub.
 2) No epoxy and polishing required, No special tools needed when installed.
 3) Allows up to three re-termination result.
 4) Easily installed, Quick and easy fiber termination in the field.
 5) Only 30 seconds needed to learn the process of installation and making.

- Cost effective, Warranty: One year.
 Fast connecting and repeat, No special tools needed when installed.
 Can be made on-site without splicing connectors.
 Eliminates cable excess length and pigtali splice storage.
- 10) Can be intalled and maked repeatedly thus avoiding loss.







ITEM Technical Parameters

Drop cable / Indoor cable

Applicable for 0.9mm Tight Buffer Fiber, 2.0mm, 3.0mm Drop Cable

SM(9/125), MM(50/125, 62.5/125)

Optical fiber diameter 125µm (657A & 657B)

Tight buffer diameter 250µm

Single mode Fiber mode

Operation time About 100s(no fiber cut) ≤ 0.3dB(1310nm & 1550nm) Insert loss

> 50db(PC), > 55db(UPC), > 65db(APC)Return loss

Fastening strength of naked fiber >5 N

>10 N

Fastening strength of naked fiber holder Tensile strength >50 N

Using temperature -40~+85°C

On-line tensile strength (20 N) IL ≤ 0.3dB RL ≤ 5dB Mechanical durability (500 times) IL ≤ 0.3dB RL ≤ 5dB

Drop-off test (drop-off height 4m,once per direction, totally 3 times)

IL ≤ 0.3dB RL ≤ 5dB





Company Profile



DYS Fiber Optic Technology Co., Ltd.

Shenzhen DYS Fiber Optic Technology is a leading company in developing and manufacturing advanced fiber optic products mainly make fiber optic indoor and outdoor cable, CPRI waterproof jumper, MPO/MTP jumper , standard fiber optic jumper and PLC Splitter. DYS win the honorary title of National High-tech enterprise by Shenzhen government in 2014. With years of experiences in the fiber optic industry, our factory is fully equipped over 5000 square meters and more than 30 non dust production lines. About 250 well-trained staff and engineers are contributing to our proud products. We have 5 production lines for fiber optic cable, 2 high standard MPO/MTP jumper assembly lines, 15 production lines for standard jumper and 8 PLC Splitter production lines. The most advanced imported polishing equipment and testing instruments enable our products have super quality, such as Senko polishing machine, interferometer, automatic cleaning machine and OTDR ,JGR and so on. All of our optical products are RoHS compliant and DYS also obtained ISO9001, ISO14001 certification. Our high quality products and outstanding service win the customer from all the world, DYS fiber optic is looking forward to cooperate with you.

















Q1. Do you provide OEM ODM service? Yes, we can print your logo or label on the products or on the box. Q2. How can you guarentee the quality? Build on our perfect quality management system, all of our products were 100% tested before the shipment. Q3. What is your delivery time? Generally, sample: 3-5 working days. formal order: 7-10 working days. Q4. What's the method of shipment? We accept all shipment, such as Delievery,ocean transport, land transport ransport. Q5. What's the Payment? We accept all payments, such as LC,TT,DP,DA,Paypal,Western Union,Money Gram. Q6. Do you provide sample service? A: Yes, we provide free or low price samples for you to test and check quality. Mixed samples are acceptable.

Product inquiry



(Iyson) Beijing Silk Road Enterprise Management Services Co.,LTD





